COLLEGE CONTACT DETAILS / SPRING 2025 GRADUATION
	
Humanities
	Mrs Anusha Reddy
Tel.: 031 260 1123      
reddya@ukzn.ac.za
Mr Allie Kebeje 
Tel: 031 260 3139       
kebejea@ukzn.ac.za
	Howard College

	
	Mrs Natasha Chetty  
Tel: 033 260 5165
chettyn2@ukzn.ac.za  
Ms Nomfundo Dlamini
Tel: 033 260 6227
Dlaminin4@ukzn.ac.za
	Pietermaritzburg

	
	Mrs Nomsa Ndlovu
Tel: 031 260 3867     
ndlovuna@ukzn.ac.za
Mrs Siphokazi Khawula
Tel: 031 260 3263
khawulas@ukzn.ac.za 
	Edgewood College

	
Health Sciences 

	Mr Mlungisi Chili
Tel: 031 260 4563
chilim1@ukzn.ac.za 
	MBCHB Programme
BMed Sciences
Medical School & Westville

	
	Mr Viren Singh
Tel: 031 260 7933
singhvr@ukzn.ac.za
	Health Sciences & Nursing
Westville & Howard

	
Law and Management Studies 


	Ms Praba Moodley
Tel: 031 2601666
moodleyp29@ukzn.ac.za
Mr Taole Lebenya (PhD enquiries)
Tel: 031 2608123
PhDCLMS@ukzn.ac.za
Ms N Maphumulo (PhD Enquiries) PhDCLMS@ukzn.ac.za
	Westville

	
	Ms Yvette Aungamuthu
Tel: 033 260 5908
aungamuthuy1@ukzn.ac.za
Mr Taole Lebenya (PhD enquiries)
Tel: 031 2608123
PhDCLMS@ukzn.ac.za
Ms N Maphumulo (PhD Enquiries) PhDCLMS@ukzn.ac.za
	Pietermaritzburg

	
	Mr R Govender
Tel: 031 2602222
govenderls@ukzn.ac.za
Mr Taole Lebenya (PhD enquiries)
Tel: 031 2608123
PhDCLMS@ukzn.ac.za
Ms N Maphumulo (PhD Enquiries) PhDCLMS@ukzn.ac.za
	Howard College

	Agriculture, Engineering & Science
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	Ms Nombulelo Mdlaka 
Tel: 031 260 3302
MdlakaN@ukzn.ac.za 
	Westville

	
	Ms Penelope Luthuli
Tel: 031 260 3847       
luthulipd@ukzn.ac.za
	Pietermaritzburg

	
	Ms Penelope Luthuli
Tel: 031 260 3847       
luthulipd@ukzn.ac.za
	Howard College



